
MANUFACTURE OF BEER

Production
Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)
    In bottles and cans
    In barrels and kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free
    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES

    Malt and malt products
    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products
    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups
    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 601,059,238

 17,503,469

 1,661,000
 15,392,420

 17,140,553

 18,258,249

 356,256

 0
 6,660

 362,916

 10,843,329

 69,563,483

 6,854,083

 381,321

 381,247,341
 62,107,546
 64,576,127

 8,146,509

 1,966,215
 518,043,738

 6,216,613

 306,912 pounds of extract JUN 2009 381,321 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 18,269,841

 15,232,540
 1,613,439

 16,942,641

 393,036

 0

 7,900

 400,936

 7,420,636

 415,350,597

 65,610,104

 71,931,873
 8,078,625

 2,266,315

 81,016,162

 7,373,780

 513,130

 2,623,660

 654,764,246

 563,237,514

 17,343,577

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  87,133  96,662

STATISTICAL REPORT - BEER

Report Date:
04-AUG-2009

Page:Reporting Period: June      2009

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

        Total Non-Grain products  83,015,500  91,526,732

 220,766 pounds of extract 513,130 Pounds of hops is equivalent to JUN 2008

 Report Symbol: 
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Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 3,530,378,886

 95,972,367

 8,669,716
 85,200,174

 94,067,031

 102,433,359

 1,888,868

 0

 16,468
 1,905,336

 63,999,713

 423,322,455
 32,359,017

 2,273,531

 2,242,117,420

 382,481,467
 381,522,344

 28,472,349
 9,545,902

 3,044,139,482

 28,284,401

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 103,110,983

 85,202,605
 8,643,066

 94,068,794

 1,970,771

 3

 18,824

 1,989,598

 61,856,026

 2,346,396,015
 368,989,655
 434,013,436

 30,021,914

 9,729,148

 489,843,186
 34,132,371

 3,856,399

 10,743,767

 3,727,725,891

 3,189,150,168

 96,058,392

 197,141  223,123

 486,239,404  538,575,723
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
           This data is not final and may need to be amended.


