

## DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

## **STATISTICAL REPORT - BEER**

2009

Reporting Period: June

Report Date: 04-AUG-2009

Report Symbol: TTB S 5130-06-2009

Page: 1 of 1

MANUFACTURE OF BEER	Current Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Production	18,258,249	18,269,841	102,433,359	103,110,983
Removals				
Taxable (\$7.00/\$18.00 per barrel)				
In bottles and cans	15,392,420	15,232,540	85,200,174	85,202,605
In barrels and kegs	1,661,000	1,613,439	8,669,716	8,643,066
Tax Determined, Premises Use	87,133	96,662	197,141	223,123
Sub Total Taxable	17,140,553	16,942,641	94,067,031	94,068,794
Tax-free				
For export	356,256	393,036	1,888,868	1,970,771
For vessels and aircraft	0	0	0	3
Consumed on brewery premises	6,660	7,900	16,468	18,824
Sub Total Tax-Free	362,916	400,936	1,905,336	1,989,598
Total Removals	17,503,469	17,343,577	95,972,367	96,058,392
Stocks On Hand end-of-month:	10,843,329	7,420,636	63,999,713	61,856,026
MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES				
Malt and malt products	381,247,341	415,350,597	2,242,117,420	2,346,396,015
Corn and corn products	62,107,546	65,610,104	382,481,467	368,989,655
Rice and rice products	64,576,127	71,931,873	381,522,344	434,013,436
Barley and barley products	8,146,509	8,078,625	28,472,349	30,021,914
Wheat and wheat products	1,966,215	2,266,315	9,545,902	9,729,148
Total Grain products	518,043,738	563,237,514	3,044,139,482	3,189,150,168
Sugar and syrups	69,563,483	81,016,162	423,322,455	489,843,186
Hops (dry)	6,854,083	7,373,780	32,359,017	34,132,371
Hops (used as extracts)	381,321	513,130	2,273,531	3,856,399

6,216,613

83,015,500

601,059,238

306,912

220,766

2,623,660

91,526,732

654,764,246

pounds of extract JUN 2009

pounds of extract JUN 2008

28,284,401

486,239,404

3,530,378,886

10,743,767

538,575,723

3,727,725,891

**NOTE:** Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.

Other

Total Used

**Total Non-Grain products** 

381,321 Pounds of hops is equivalent to

513,130 Pounds of hops is equivalent to